
Id disponibilita Data impegno Sede operativa

297 01/09/2023 Agenzia Bracchi Presso Pcm - Via Coppolati, 8 - Piacenza (PC) (2240)

190 01/09/2023 Diesel Car Srl - Via Neviani , 2 - Reggio Nell'Emilia (RE) (RE6)

298 02/09/2023 Agenzia Bracchi Presso Pcm - Via Coppolati, 8 - Piacenza (PC) (2240)

169 04/09/2023 Saavi Srl - Strada Statale 467, 115 - Casalgrande (RE) (CAS4)

211 04/09/2023 T E T Srl Ag Il Triangolo 1079 - Via Monaco, 34 - Modena (MO) (D001)

191 04/09/2023 Agenzia Bracchi Presso Pcm - Via Coppolati, 8 - Piacenza (PC) (2240)

300 05/09/2023 Orvi Due - Via Caduti Sul Lavoro, 11 - Casalgrande (RE) (CA23)

212 05/09/2023 Fagioli Spa - Via Ferraris, 13 - Sant'Ilario D'Enza (RE) (FA1)

119 05/09/2023 Agenzia Zoppi Vitelmi Presso Rebecchi - Via Granelli, 23 - Monticelli D'Ongina (PC) (2136)

192 05/09/2023 Diesel Car Srl - Via Neviani , 2 - Reggio Nell'Emilia (RE) (RE6)

108 05/09/2023 Tdm Ferrari E Braglia Srl Ag Formiginese 1104 - Via Dell'Artigianato, 30 - Castelvetro Di Modena (MO) (D005)

524 06/09/2023 Omra Srl - Via Ca' Geto, 5 A - Baiso (RE) (BAI2)

213 06/09/2023 Agenzia Bracchi Presso Pcm - Via Coppolati, 8 - Piacenza (PC) (2240)

193 06/09/2023 Eredi Negri Sergio Di Negri Denni E C Snc Ag Acs 1173 - Via Fermi , 77 - San Felice Sul Panaro (MO) (D019)

175 06/09/2023 Moretti E Cavazzoni Srl - Via Caduti Del Lavoro, 16A - San Polo D'Enza (RE) (MOCA1)

525 07/09/2023 Agenzia Bracchi Presso Nuova Recat - Via Niviano, 1 - Rivergaro (PC) (2181)

315 07/09/2023 Mecar Srl - Via Londra, 6 - Fontevivo (PR) (0026)

214 07/09/2023 Agenzia Consulauto Presso Orab - Via Alfieri Gariga, 2 - Podenzano (PC) (2174)

194 07/09/2023 Agenzia Zoppi Vitelmi Presso Tn Service - Via Riva, 16 - Piacenza (PC) (1080)

301 08/09/2023 Aliani Centro Revisioni Srl - Via Corradini, 3 - Fidenza (PR) (AJ3)

546 08/09/2023 Agenzia Zoppi Vitelmi Presso Team - Via Molise , 9 - Fiorenzuola D'Arda (PC) (2215)

303 11/09/2023 Agenzia Europratiche 2000 Presso Officina Tagliaferri - Via Maestri Del Lavoro, 8 - Fiorenzuola D'Arda (PC) (2045)

170 11/09/2023 Moretti E Cavazzoni Srl - Via Caduti Del Lavoro, 16A - San Polo D'Enza (RE) (MOCA1)

148 11/09/2023 Garad Srl Ag Due Assi 1189 - Via Valle D'Aosta, 52 - Sassuolo (MO) (D009)

196 11/09/2023 Agenzia Zoppi Vitelmi Presso Tn Service - Via Riva, 16 - Piacenza (PC) (1080)

304 12/09/2023 Diesel Car Srl - Via Neviani , 2 - Reggio Nell'Emilia (RE) (RE6)

316 12/09/2023 Autodiesel Srl Ag Finauto 1144 - Via Caduti Sul Lavoro, 150 - Vignola (MO) (D004)

547 12/09/2023 Agenzia Bracchi Presso Nuova Recat - Via Niviano, 1 - Rivergaro (PC) (2181)

217 12/09/2023 Agenzia Apa Presso Officina Fratelli Tappani - Via Emilia Ovest, 10C - Pontenure (PC) (2150)

149 12/09/2023 Eredi Negri Sergio Di Negri Denni E C Snc Ag Aginsegna 1200 - Via Fermi, 77 - San Felice Sul Panaro (MO) (D027)

197 12/09/2023 Agenzia Zoppi Vitelmi Presso Team - Via Molise , 9 - Fiorenzuola D'Arda (PC) (2215)

218 13/09/2023 Eredi Negri Sergio Di Negri Denni E C Snc Ag Acs 1173 - Via Fermi , 77 - San Felice Sul Panaro (MO) (D019)

150 13/09/2023 Centro Riparazioni Veicoli Industriali E Bus - Via Mantova, 82 - Parma (PR) (0045)

198 13/09/2023 Mecar Srl - Via Londra, 6 - Fontevivo (PR) (0026)

552 14/09/2023 Agenzia Consulauto Presso Crp - Via Pindemonte, 1 - Piacenza (PC) (2082)

219 14/09/2023 3m Garage Ag Il Triangolo 1079 - Via Grandi , 10 - Campogalliano (MO) (D012)

121 14/09/2023 Officina Rossini Di Rossini Andrea - Via Rivasi, 162 - Cavriago (RE) (CA51)



151 14/09/2023 Aliani Centro Revisioni Srl - Via Corradini, 3 - Fidenza (PR) (AJ3)

199 14/09/2023 Mecar Srl - Via Cisa Frazione Felegara, 92 - Medesano (PR) (0027)

305 15/09/2023 Agenzia Bracchi Presso Pcm - Via Coppolati, 8 - Piacenza (PC) (2240)

220 15/09/2023 Agenzia Bracchi Presso Pcm - Via Coppolati, 8 - Piacenza (PC) (2240)

152 15/09/2023 T E T Srl Ag Il Triangolo 1079 - Via Monaco, 34 - Modena (MO) (D001)

200 15/09/2023 Agenzia Europratiche 2000 Presso Officina Tagliaferri - Via Maestri Del Lavoro, 8 - Fiorenzuola D'Arda (PC) (2045)

306 16/09/2023 Cavagna Renato Truck Srl - Via Praga, 8 - Fontevivo (PR) (OAL1)

153 16/09/2023 Agenzia Zoppi In Vitelmi Presso Taina - Via Emilia Pavese, 30 - Sarmato (PC) (2228)

307 18/09/2023 Moretti E Cavazzoni Srl - Via Caduti Del Lavoro, 16A - San Polo D'Enza (RE) (MOCA1)

171 18/09/2023 Agenzia Zoppi Vitelmi Presso Rebecchi - Via Granelli, 23 - Monticelli D'Ongina (PC) (2136)

526 18/09/2023 Evicarri Spa - Via Cartesio, 33 F - Rubiera (RE) (RE7)

154 18/09/2023 Saavi Srl - Strada Statale 467, 115 - Casalgrande (RE) (CAS4)

109 18/09/2023 Agenzia Apa Presso Officina Fratelli Tappani - Via Emilia Ovest, 10C - Pontenure (PC) (2150)

308 19/09/2023 Diesel Car Srl - Via Neviani , 2 - Reggio Nell'Emilia (RE) (RE6)

527 19/09/2023 Eredi Negri Sergio Di Negri Denni E C Snc Ag Acs 1173 - Via Fermi , 77 - San Felice Sul Panaro (MO) (D019)

155 19/09/2023 Eurodiesel Srl - Via Tommaso Edison, 26 - Sant'Ilario D'Enza (RE) (EUDI)

202 19/09/2023 Fagioli Spa - Via Ferraris, 13 - Sant'Ilario D'Enza (RE) (FA1)

528 20/09/2023 3m Garage Ag Il Triangolo 1079 - Via Grandi , 10 - Campogalliano (MO) (D012)

156 20/09/2023 Autodiesel Srl Ag Autopratiche Vignola 1093 - Via Caduti Sul Lavoro, 150 - Vignola (MO) (D013)

203 20/09/2023 Centro Riparazioni Veicoli Industriali E Bus - Via Mantova, 82 - Parma (PR) (0045)

176 20/09/2023 Agenzia Zoppi Vitelmi Presso Tn Service - Via Riva, 16 - Piacenza (PC) (1080)

529 21/09/2023 Mecar Srl - Via Cisa Frazione Felegara, 92 - Medesano (PR) (0027)

317 21/09/2023 Agenzia Consulauto Presso Crp - Via Pindemonte, 1 - Piacenza (PC) (2082)

157 21/09/2023 Centro Diesel Gualtieri Snc - Via Fattori, 62 - Gualtieri (RE) (GUA4)

204 21/09/2023 Omra Srl - Via Ca' Geto, 5 A - Baiso (RE) (BAI2)

309 22/09/2023 River Car Srl - Via Ponte Secchia, 21 - Baiso (RE) (BA21)

530 22/09/2023 Agenzia Ivano Presso Tn Service - Via Riva, 16 - Piacenza (PC) (2101)

158 22/09/2023 T E T Srl Ag Il Triangolo 1079 - Via Monaco, 34 - Modena (MO) (D001)

205 22/09/2023 Agenzia Apa Presso Officina Fratelli Tappani - Via Emilia Ovest, 10C - Pontenure (PC) (2150)

110 22/09/2023 Steva Snc - Via San Bartolomeo , 10 - Villa Minozzo (RE) (VIL7)

310 23/09/2023 Mecar Srl - Via Londra, 6 - Fontevivo (PR) (0026)

531 23/09/2023 Agenzia Bracchi Presso Nuova Recat - Via Niviano, 1 - Rivergaro (PC) (2181)

311 25/09/2023 Ara1965 Spa - Via Di Vittorio, 6 - Parma (PR) (0047)

172 25/09/2023 Agenzia Europratiche 2000 Presso Officina Tagliaferri - Via Maestri Del Lavoro, 8 - Fiorenzuola D'Arda (PC) (2045)

532 25/09/2023 Agenzia Zoppi Vitelmi Presso Delledonne E Tosi - Via Garilli San Nicolo', 3 - Rottofreno (PC) (2036)

159 25/09/2023 Mini Car Snc Ag Finauto 1144 - Via Dei Fabbri, 36 - 38 - Spilamberto (MO) (D003)

312 26/09/2023 Cavagna Renato Truck Srl - Via Praga, 8 - Fontevivo (PR) (OAL1)

160 26/09/2023 Braglia Alessandro E C Snc - Via Romana , 25 - Poviglio (RE) (POV3)



207 26/09/2023 Agenzia Bracchi Presso Nuova Recat - Via Niviano, 1 - Rivergaro (PC) (2181)

111 26/09/2023 Agenzia Zoppi Vitelmi Presso Delledonne E Tosi - Via Garilli San Nicolo', 3 - Rottofreno (PC) (2036)

533 27/09/2023 Agenzia Bracchi Presso Pcm - Via Coppolati, 8 - Piacenza (PC) (2240)

161 27/09/2023 Officina Magnani Srl - Via Raffaello Sanzio , 20 - Reggio Nell'Emilia (RE) (MAG1)

208 27/09/2023 Agenzia Europratiche 2000 Presso Officina Tagliaferri - Via Maestri Del Lavoro, 8 - Fiorenzuola D'Arda (PC) (2045)

177 27/09/2023 Agenzia Zoppi Vitelmi Presso Team - Via Molise , 9 - Fiorenzuola D'Arda (PC) (2215)

534 28/09/2023 Mecar Srl - Via Cisa Frazione Felegara, 92 - Medesano (PR) (0027)

318 28/09/2023 Agenzia Consulauto Presso Fratelli Taina - Via Emilia Pavese, 32 - Sarmato (PC) (2118)

162 28/09/2023 Agenzia Bracchi Presso Nuova Recat - Via Niviano, 1 - Rivergaro (PC) (2181)

209 28/09/2023 T E T Srl Ag Il Triangolo 1079 - Via Monaco, 34 - Modena (MO) (D001)

313 29/09/2023 Mecar Srl - Via Londra, 6 - Fontevivo (PR) (0026)

163 29/09/2023 Vdm Srl Ag Il Triangolo 1079 - Via Allende, 46 - Modena (MO) (D011)

210 29/09/2023 Autodiesel Srl Ag Finauto 1144 - Via Caduti Sul Lavoro, 150 - Vignola (MO) (D004)

314 30/09/2023 Emilia Truck Service Srl - Via Cremonese, 150 - Parma (PR) (0036)

166 30/09/2023 Officina Rossini Di Rossini Andrea - Via Rivasi, 162 - Cavriago (RE) (CA51)

178 30/09/2023 Orvi Due - Via Caduti Sul Lavoro, 11 - Casalgrande (RE) (CA23)


